Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
=z M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
- 645 4] M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
=iz M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
VBV1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Samsung

Apacer

Apacer

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

52,80 USD

56,10 USD

61,49 USD

107,25

usb

29,70 USD

123,20
usb



